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Supplement Facts 
Serving Size: 1 Scoop (5 grams) 
Servings per Container: 90 

Amount Per Serving  % DV 
PectaSol-C Modified Citrus Pectin  5 g † 
   

Total Carbohydrates 
Dietary Fiber 

Sodium 
Potassium 

4 g 
3 g 

180 mg 
420 mg 

1% 
12% 
7% 

12% 

† Daily Value (DV) not established. 
 

 

Supplement Facts 
Serving Size: 6 Capsule 
Servings per Container: 45 

Amount Per Serving  % DV 
PectaSol-C Modified Citrus Pectin  4.8 g † 
   

Total Carbohydrates 
Dietary Fiber 

Sodium 
Potassium 

4 g 
3 g 

170 mg 
410 mg 

1% 
12% 
7% 

12% 

† Daily Value (DV) not established. 
Other Ingredients: Vegetable capsule (natural vegetable 
cellulose, water), magnesium stearate, silicon dioxide, 
microcrystalline cellulose. 

  

Supplement Facts 
Serving Size: 1 Scoop (6.125 grams) 
Servings per Container: 90 

Amount Per Serving  % DV 
PectaSol-C Modified Citrus Pectin  5 g † 
   

Total Carbohydrates 
Dietary Fiber 

Sodium 
Potassium 

4 g 
3 g 

180 mg 
420 mg 

1% 
12% 
7% 

12% 

† Daily Value (DV) not established. 
Other Ingredients: Citric Acid, Natural Lime Flavor and Stevia 
Leaf Extract 

 

Email us at info@clinicalsynergyformulas.com 
Visit us at www.clinicalsynergyformulas.com
Call us at 707.303.1999 

Contact

Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, take one 5 gram scoop 
of unflavored or one 6.125 gram scoop of Lime daily with liquid on 
an empty stomach, or as recommended by your healthcare practitioner.

Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, take 6 capsules per day on 
an empty stomach, or as recommended by your healthcare practitioner.

Doctor

Clinical Synergy® www.clinicalsynergyformulas.com info@clinicalsynergyformulas.com
PectaSol-C® Professional has been studied under PectaSol-C®

Clinical Synergy® www.clinicalsynergyformulas.com info@clinicalsynergyformulas.com

PectaSol-C® Professional Modified Citrus Pectin is the only natural, clinically-studied galectin-3 
inhibitor. PectaSol-C® Professional is small enough to be absorbed through the digestive tract, allowing 
for overall body support.*

The Only Clinically Proven 
Modified Citrus Pectin 

Clinical Synergy® Doctor Forumulated 
Research Driven

Clinical Synergy® Standard

PectaSol-C® Professional
Modified Citrus Pectin ■ Dietary Supplement

The Only Natural Inhibitor of Galectin-3

  
  

 






Nourish your body without compromise*

No Soy                    GRAS
Gluten-Free             
                  Vegan                

cGMP Facility
Strict Quality Control

Benefits and Usage

What is PectaSol-C® Professional Modified Citrus Pectin?

How do they interact?3.

What is galectin-3 (Gal-3)?1. What role does it play?2.

PectaSol-C® Professional 
Modified Citrus Pectin 
is a smaller pectin product under 
15kDa with less than 10% degree of 
esterification. This product is available 
in both powder and capsule forms. 
This prouct contains no vitamin C.  

PectaSol-C® Professional Modified Citrus Pectin published research shows benefits in numerous 
health areas for both women and men of all ages who want to use the product alone or in 
combination with other Clinical Synergy® products. This is a daily supplement that supports 
wellness and healthy aging.* 

PectaSol-C® Professional Modified Citrus Pectin delivers gentle, yet effective, natural support 
to provide benefits systemically. Extensive research shows PectaSol-C® Professional promotes 
significant improvements in cardiovascular, immune, cellular, and overall health.*

PectaSol-C® Professional Modified Citrus Pectin is a low molecular weight pectin. 
It is extracted from the pith of citrus fruit peels using a natural physical 
purification process that makes it highly absorbed into the circulation, Figure 1. 
PectaSol-C® Professional has over 20 years of research and over 20 published 
peer reviewed studies. 

 

Research on 
PectaSol-C® Professional
A growing body of research supports the numerous 

health benefits of PectaSol-C® Professional Modified 

Citrus Pectin in areas such as:

Immune Health

Supporting Other Therapies

Cardiovascular Health

Figure 1. PectaSol-C® Professional travels 
through the digestive tract and is absorbed 

Gal-3 is a naturally occurring protein 
found in small amounts throughout the 
body, inside cells, extracellularly and in 
the blood stream. However, if the body 
produces too much Gal-3, it can greatly 
disturb many essential biological 
processes.  

High levels of Gal-3 affect 
cardiovascular, immune, and 
cellular health.* Gal-3 was 
approved in 2011 by the FDA 
for use as a biomarker to 
monitor cardiovascular health.

Cellular Health


