PECTASOL-C[®] PROFESSIONAL Modified Citrus Pectin - Dietary Supplement



What is PectaSol-C[®] Professional Modified Citrus Pectin?

PectaSol-C[®] Professional Modified Citrus Pectin is a low molecular weight pectin. It is extracted from the pith of citrus fruit peels using a natural physical purification process that makes it highly absorbed into the circulation, Figure 1. PectaSol-C[®] Professional has over 20 years of research and over 20 published peer reviewed studies.

What is galectin-3 (Gal-3)?

How do they interact?

Gal-3 is a naturally occurring protein found in small amounts throughout the body, inside cells, extracellularly and in the blood stream. However, if the body produces too much Gal-3, it can greatly disturb many essential biological processes.

Figure 1. PectaSol-C[®] Professional travels through the digestive tract and is absorbed

PectaSol-C® Professional Modified Citrus Pectin is the only natural, clinically-studied galectin-3 inhibitor. PectaSol-C[®] Professional is small enough to be absorbed through the digestive tract, allowing for overall body support.*

PectaSol-C[®] Professional

Modified Citrus Pectin

is a smaller pectin product under 15kDa with less than 10% degree of esterification. This product is available in both powder and capsule forms. This prouct contains no vitamin C.



The Only Natural Inhibitor of Galectin-3

Research on PectaSol-C[®] Professional

A growing body of research supports the numerous health benefits of PectaSol-C® Professional Modified Citrus Pectin in areas such as:







Benefits and Usage

PectaSol-C® Professional Modified Citrus Pectin published research shows benefits in numerous health areas for both women and men of all ages who want to use the product alone or in combination with other Clinical Synergy[®] products. This is a **daily supplement** that supports wellness and healthy aging.*

PectaSol-C® Professional Modified Citrus Pectin delivers gentle, yet effective, natural support to provide benefits systemically. Extensive research shows PectaSol-C® Professional promotes significant improvements in cardiovascular, immune, cellular, and overall health.*

Servings per Container: 90 Amount Per Serving		% DV
PectaSol-C Modified Citrus Pectin	5 g	†
Total Carbohydrates	4 g	1%
Dietary Fiber	3 g	12%
Sodium	180 mg	7%
Potassium	420 mg	12%
† Daily Value (DV) not established.		
t Daily Value (DV) not established. Supplement Facts Serving Size: 1 Scoop (6.125 grams) Servings per Container: 90		
Supplement Facts Serving Size: 1 Scoop (6.125 grams) Servings per Container: 90		% DV
Supplement Facts Serving Size: 1 Scoop (6.125 grams) Servings per Container: 90 Amount Per Serving	5 g	% DV
Supplement Facts Serving Size: 1 Scoop (6.125 grams)	5 g 4 g	% DV † 1%
Supplement Facts Serving size: 1 Scoop (6, 125 grams) Servings per Container: 90 Amount Per Serving PectaSol-C Modified Citrus Pectin Total Carbohydrates Dietary Fiber		† 1% 12%
Supplement Facts Serving Size: 1 Scoop (6.125 grams) Servings per Container: 90 Amount Per Serving PectaSol-C Modified Citrus Pectin Total Carbohydrates	4 g	† 1%

Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, take one 5 gram scoop of unflavored or one 6.125 gram scoop of Lime daily with liquid on an empty stomach, or as recommended by your healthcare practitioner.

Contact

Email us at info@clinicalsynergyformulas.com Visit us at www.clinicalsynergyformulas.com Call us at 707.303.1999

Serving Size: 6 Capsule Servings per Container: 45				
Amount Per Serving		% DV		
PectaSol-C Modified Citrus Pectin	4.8 g	†		
Total Carbohydrates	4 g	1%		
Dietary Fiber	3 g	12%		
Sodium	170 mg	7%		
Potassium	410 mg	12%		
† Daily Value (DV) not established.				
Other Ingredients: Vegetable capsule (r	atural vegetable			

Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, take 6 capsules per day on an empty stomach, or as recommended by your healthcare practitioner

PectaSol-C[®] Professional has been studied under PectaSol-C[®]

CLINICAL SYNERGY® WWW.CLINICALSYNERGYFORMULAS.COM INFO@CLINICALSYNERGYFORMULAS.COM These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. PCP-042616

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. PCP-042616

CLINICAL SYNERGY® WWW.CLINICALSYNERGYFORMULAS.COM INFO@CLINICALSYNERGYFORMULAS.COM



What role does it play? High levels of Gal-3 affect

cardiovascular, immune, and

approved in 2011 by the FDA for use as a biomarker to

monitor cardiovascular health.

cellular health.* Gal-3 was